
 STANDINGS FOR THE men's christian golf league 2024
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MEN'S CHRISTIAN GOLF 

LEAGUE  2024

     

H
D

C
P 5/16 5/23 5/30 6/6 6/13 6/20 6/27 7/11

TOTAL 

POINTS

A / # NAME HDCP Back Front Back Front Back Front Back Front

45 44 43* 41 40
7 4 10 10 16

15 12 7 14 9
41 39 46 42 44
38 39 44 39 43
7 6 6 11 10

11 14 11 11 13
44 43 45 44 44
51 44 54 43 46
7 5 3 13 9

11 11 14 15 2
41 43 46 41 51
48 44 48 46 40
3 12 7 3 13

11 7 12 5 11
40 41 40 42 38
43 47* 48 47* 49*
11 7 11 7 7
7 13 8 7 5

45* 36 44 44* 45*
41* 44 54 44 51
12 11 4 8 5
6 6 15 4 8

45 47 40 45 45

*

Handicap scorecard or sub was used.

Ray Ressler

Jim Turner

Warren Hood

Andre Viger
A2

A6

A3

A1

A5

A4

Al Rossi

Bill Marsack

Kirk Cejmer

John Grewe

Dan Wicker

9

7

4

7

9

7

7

David Pyche

3

Doug Busam

Dave Benson

CURRENT 

POSITION

st
4

6

5

6

1

2 nd

rd

th

th

th

100

90

84

79

104

4

9

6

4

83
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MEN'S CHRISTIAN GOLF 

LEAGUE  2024

     

H
D

C
P 5/16 5/23 5/30 6/6 6/13 6/20 6/27 7/11

TOTAL 

POINTS

A / # NAME HDCP Back Front Back Front Back Front Back Front

46 45 47 49 48
11 10 11 9 8
12 14 10 9 10
43 40 46 46 44
47 54* 44 51 48
12 11 12 9 10
4 7 12 9 6

61 57 53 56 55
49 51 52 49 43
10 4 6 10 12
11 8 7 11 8
48 47 49 47 53
52 45 45 46 42
6 11 11 9 9
7 7 12 7 7

54 60 51 51 52
46 50 53 51 51
14 9 8 7 11
6 7 7 8 9

49* 48* 49* 48* 49*
52 47 51 47 47
7 11 6 11 8
8 9 6 9 10

55* 51 55 54 51

*

B5

Nate Hood

Mike Marihugh

B6

B1

Chad Nelson

CURRENT 

POSITION

10

B3 th

B2

13

13

Dennis Wnuk

Christopher Offer

Jeff Schultz

Dan D'Amato

B4

85

rd

12

16

104

92

th

th

st

nd

Angel Woodruff

87

86

86

Ernie Danos

Steve Fleck

17

Wayne Davidson

10

7

11

8

6

13

1

2

3

4

4

Bill Davidson

11

Handicap scorecard or sub was used.


